
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2021-2022

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013C
06/02/2022

01:29 PM
49 of 198

School: 1051 CYPRESS CREEK ELEMENTARY

ROUTE NUMBER: 8122 RUN NUMBER: .M01/.N01 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
012  6:41 12:55 GULF CITY RD & SWEENEY DR(SOUTH)
082  6:43 12:56 NEPTUNE DR & SWEENEY DR(WEST)
076  6:45 12:57 GULF CITY RD & MANATEE HARBOR DR
052  6:49 12:58 GULF CITY RD & S CANAL ST
063  6:56  1:04 OLD US HWY 41 &  FOX PL
077  7:05  1:12 626 STEPHENS RD(H)
016  7:07  1:13 STEPHENS RD & RIVER BEND DR
057  7:08  1:14 EDWIN DR & VELMA LN
064  7:18  1:22 UNIVERSAL DR & GARON AVE
058  7:19  1:23 CHAPLIN DR & NAZIMOVA AVE
027  7:21  1:24 COMPSON CIR & STUDIO BLVD
074  7:22  1:25 UNIVERSAL DR & PICKFORD AVE
004  7:23  1:26 UNIVERSAL DR & TALMADGE DR
051  7:24  1:27 UNIVERSAL DR & EDWARD BUTLER AVE
028  7:27  1:29 S US HWY 41(SE CR @FIRST NATIONAL DR)
045  7:28  1:30 S US HWY 41(SE CR @INCE DR)

ROUTE NUMBER: 8119 RUN NUMBER: .M02/.N02 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
102  6:55  1:00 1533 36TH ST SE(H)
105  6:56  1:01 36TH ST SE & 16TH AVE SE
009  6:58  1:03 36TH ST SE & MYRTLE TREE LN
043  7:00  1:04 33RD ST SE & 24TH AVE SE
007  7:01  1:05 33RD ST SE & PINE NEEDLE DR
021  7:03  1:06 2714 30TH ST SE(H)
115  7:04  1:07 30TH ST SE & DOUBLE D RANCH TRL
013  7:05  1:08 30TH ST SE & 33RD AVE SE
018  7:06  1:09 30TH ST SE & 36TH AVE SE
011  7:07  1:10 39TH AVE SE & 27TH ST SE
044  7:09  1:12 24TH ST SE & CYPRESS WALK WAY
036  7:14  1:17 21ST AVE SE & 30TH ST SE
117  7:15  1:18 21ST AVE SE & 33RD ST SE
104  7:16  1:19 1936 33RD ST SE
031  7:17  1:20 33RD ST SE & 18TH AVE SE
029  7:18  1:21 33RD ST SE & 16TH AVE SE
038  7:24  1:27 CYPRESS VILLAGE BLVD(SE CR @VENTANA DR)
112  7:28 12:38 CYPRESS CREEK BLVD(NW CR @ORANGE SPRINGS
114  7:31 12:41 CYPRESS CREEK BLVD(SW CR @ BRUSHY FORK P
113  7:33 12:43 CYPRESS CREEK BLVD(NE CR @BENT HAVEN PL)
110  7:36 12:46 TRENT CREEK DR(NW CR @CLUBHOUSE)
100  7:39 12:49 CYPRESS CREEK BLVD(SE CR @ ORANGE SPRING



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2021-2022

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013C
06/02/2022

01:29 PM
50 of 198

School: 1051 CYPRESS CREEK ELEMENTARY

ROUTE NUMBER: 8123 RUN NUMBER: .M03/.N03 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
071  6:55 12:55 S US HWY 41(NW CR @ 1ST ST SW) 33570
039  6:56 12:56 2017 S US HWY 41
070  6:57 12:58 2201 S US HWY 41 @ PARADISE MHP
023  6:58 12:59 7TH ST SW & 16TH AVE SW
081  6:59  1:00 7TH ST SW & TIMELESS MOSS DR
059  7:00  1:02 7TH ST SW & CASTILLO RD
060  7:01  1:03 7TH ST SW & OCEAN MIST CT
049  7:02  1:03 7TH ST SW & 21ST AVE SW
087  7:03  1:04 21ST AVE SW & 4TH ST SW
083  7:04  1:05 21ST AVE SE & LEAPING WILDCAT PL
020  7:05  1:06 RIVER BRIAR BLVD(NW CR @POWDER VIEW DR)
041  7:06  1:08 RIVER BRIAR BLVD(NW CR @ROANOKE SPRINGS
017  7:07  1:09 RIVER BRIAR BLVD & RIVER BRIAR BLVD(S SI
014  7:08  1:10 RIVER BRIAR BLVD(SE CR @POWDER VIEW DR)
008  7:10  1:11 721 21ST AVE SE
079  7:11  1:12 21ST AVE SE & 12TH ST SE
075  7:12  1:13 21ST AVE SE & PINE TERRACE DR
062  7:14  1:14 1ST ST SW & DOMINO DR N
048  7:16  1:15 1ST ST SW & 17TH AVE SW
086  7:17  1:16 1613 1ST ST SW
072  7:18  1:17 1ST ST SW & 16TH AVE SW
065  7:20  1:18 1524 S US HWY 41(H)
085  7:21  1:19 14TH AVE SE & ADDISON MANOR DR
084  7:23  1:21 14TH AVE SE & 12TH ST SE
066  7:25  1:23 6TH ST SE & BULIT BAYOU LN
042  7:26  1:24 6TH ST SE & CORBETT BLUFF DR
019  7:27  1:25 9TH ST SE & 10TH AVE SE(@PUMP STATION)
068  7:30  1:27 903 15TH ST SE(H)
118  7:32  1:29 GOLDEN GLOW DR & FRED IVES ST



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2021-2022

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013C
06/02/2022

01:29 PM
51 of 198

School: 1051 CYPRESS CREEK ELEMENTARY

ROUTE NUMBER: 8124 RUN NUMBER: .M04/.N04 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
099  7:12 12:47 19TH AVE NW & BEL TERRA BAY PL
143  7:13 12:48 19TH AVE NW & INSHORE LANDING DR
092  7:16 12:50 14TH ST NW & 11TH AVE NW
142  7:17 12:51 11TH AVE NW & MOODY OAK PL
090  7:18 12:52 11TH AVE NW & PARKER DEN DR
119  7:19 12:54 807 1ST ST NW & 8TH AVE NW
093  7:20 12:55 1ST ST NW & 5TH AVE NW
097  7:21 12:56 W SHELL POINT RD & 2ND ST NW
089  7:22 12:57 W SHELL POINT RD & 7TH ST NW
091  7:23 12:59 W SHELL POINT RD & 16TH ST NW
141  7:23 12:58 W SHELL POINT RD, 33570 & 13TH ST NW
098  7:24  1:00 W SHELL POINT RD & 19TH ST NW
096  7:28  1:02 W SHELL POINT RD & 32ND ST NW
138  7:36 12:46 19TH AVE NE & CHATHAM WALK DR
135  7:37 12:45 19TH AVE NE & BLAIR CASTLE CIR

ROUTE NUMBER: 8121 RUN NUMBER: .M05/.N05 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
120  7:05 12:45 E COLLEGE AVE(NE CR @27TH ST SE)
133  7:06 12:46 E COLLEGE AVE(NE CR @24TH ST SE)
095  7:07 12:47 2218 E COLLEGE AVE
134  7:08 12:48 E COLLEGE AVE (@ EAST BAY FEED)
003  7:09 12:49 E COLLEGE AVE(NE CR @8TH CT SE)
088  7:11 12:51 W COLLEGE AVE & 2ND ST SW
054  7:12 12:52 W COLLEGE AVE & 6TH ST SW
067  7:13 12:53 W COLLEGE AVE & 10TH ST SW
056  7:14 12:54 W COLLEGE AVE & 12TH ST SW
050  7:15 12:55 PARSONS ST SW & CIRCLE DR
073  7:16 12:56 10TH ST SW & 10TH AVE SW
032  7:25  1:04 27TH ST SE & WENTZ WAY
030  7:27  1:05 27TH ST SE & 11TH AVE SE
033  7:28  1:06 1114 24TH ST SE
025  7:30  1:07 14TH AVE SE & 21ST ST SE
010  7:31  1:08 14TH AVE SE & BAYOU PASS DR
022  7:32  1:09 14TH AVE SE & 27TH ST SE
035  7:33  1:10 14TH AVE SE & 30TH ST SE



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2021-2022

Session: SUMMER SCHOOL

SW00013C
06/02/2022

01:29 PM
52 of 198

School: 1051 CYPRESS CREEK ELEMENTARY

ROUTE NUMBER: 8125 RUN NUMBER: .M06/.N06 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
034  7:00 12:42 24TH ST NE(NW CR @11TH AVE NE)
109  7:01 12:44 11TH AVE NE & 18TH ST NE(SE CR OF ROUND
101  7:02 12:45 18TH ST NE & REDMOND BROOK LN
026  7:03 12:46 18TH ST NE & HAWKS ISLAND DR
139  7:05 12:47 12TH ST NE & ALHAMBRA CREST DR
140  7:06 12:48 12TH ST NE & 11TH AVE NE
124  7:07 12:49 11TH AVE NE & BRENTON LEAF DR(EAST)
127  7:09 12:50 9TH ST NE & BARCLAY WOOD DR
094  7:10 12:51 7TH AVE NE & COVE POND CT(50FT BF INTER)
137  7:11 12:52 515 7TH AVE NE(H)
136  7:13 12:53 E SHELL POINT RD & BLUE POINT DR
122  7:14 12:54 E SHELL POINT RD & 6TH ST NE
121  7:15 12:55 E SHELL POINT RD & 8TH ST NE
129  7:17 12:56 E SHELL POINT RD & LAGUNA OAKS PL
125  7:18 12:57 21ST ST SE & N STAR DR
126  7:19 12:58 21ST ST SE & 5TH AVE SE
128  7:21  1:00 18TH ST SE & 3RD AVE SE
130  7:22  1:01 15TH ST SE & ZULIA CT
123  7:23  1:02 15TH ST SE & ORCHARD PARK CIR
132  7:25  1:03 12TH ST SE & HARVEST HOME CT
131  7:26  1:04 12TH ST SE & CASA BONITA AVE
069  7:28  1:06 5TH AVE SE & 7TH ST SE
061  7:30  1:07 2ND ST SE & 4TH AVE SE
055  7:31  1:08 2ND ST SE & 6TH AVE SE
053  7:38  1:15 24TH ST NE(SE CR @LARKSPUR GLEN CR)
005  7:40  1:16 24TH ST NE(SE CR @HAWKS POINT CT)


